Compact cylinders according to standard ISO 21287
Series 1500 Ecompact
P
n
e
u
m
at

ZA + stroke ZA + stroke 1
U + stroke + stroke 1
Ordering code
15 _ _.Ø.stroke. _ _  .  _
1= magnetic piston, Double acting
2= magnetic piston, Single acting with front spring
3= magnetic piston, Single acting with rear spring
4= non magnetic piston, Double acting
5= non magnetic piston, Single acting with front spring
6= non magnetic piston, Single acting with rear spring
15 _ _ . Ø .stroke. (stroke 1)  .  _
C= female threaded rod
G= male threaded rod
H= with through rod and female threaded rod
R= with through rod and male threaded rod
N= with non-rotating device
Tandem push
with
independent
rods
Tandem push
with common
rods
TANDEM version (magnetic pistons)
Tandem with
opposite rods
0=
1=
4=
5=
6=
7=
NBR seals and C43 chromed plated rod
NBR seals and stainless steel rod (starting from bore Ø32)
PUR seals and C43 chromed plated rod
PUR seals and stainless steel rod (starting from bore Ø32)
FPM seals and C43 chromed plated rod
FPM seals and stainless steel rod (starting from bore Ø32)
4=
5=
 Non-cushioned version (mechanical cushioning only)
 Versions with adjustable end of stroke cushioning system (from Ø25)
Seals compounds scheme: NBR oil resistant nitrilic rubber
 PUR: polyurethane seals FPM: fluoropolymer rubber seals
Basic and Through rod cylinder version
B= female threaded rod
F= male threaded rod
M= with non-rotating device
P= with through rod and female threaded rod
Q= with through rod and male threaded rod
A= female threaded rod
E= male threaded rod
L= with non-rotating device on both ends
D= Opposed tandem with common rod
(Ø20 and Ø25 stainless steel)
*
*
*
*
01= Basic, female threaded rod
02= Basic, male threaded rod
03= through rod, female threaded rod
04= through rod, male threaded rod
05= through rod, bored female threaded rod
06= through rod, bored male threaded rod
07= with non-rotating device
08= through rod, female threaded rod, with non-rot. device on one side
09= through rod, male threaded rod, with non-rot. device on one side
** It is possible to order the Ø20, Ø25, Ø32 and Ø40 cylinders with an
     aluminium piston by replacing the ‘0’ with ‘K’ in the ordering code.